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Municipal Calendar of Meetings 2010/11 – Supplementary Information 
 
Further to the calendar that was attached to the report in the Summons, please 
note that the following amendments and additions to the proposed calendar are 
also recommended:- 
 
Adoption and Permanency Panel 
 
Move meeting proposed for 7th June 2010 to Monday, 14th June 2010. 
Move meeting proposed for 21st June 2010 to Monday, 28th June 2010. 
Move meeting proposed for 5th July 2010 to Monday, 12th July 2010. 
Move meeting proposed for 19th July 2010 to Monday, 26th July 2010. 
Move meeting proposed for 2nd August 2010 to Monday, 9th August 2010. 
Move meeting proposed for 16th August 2010 to Monday, 23rd August 2010. 
Delete meeting proposed for 31st August 2010. 
 
Area Consultative Forum and Service User Consultative Forum Chairs’ and 
Lead Managers’ meeting 
 
Propose meetings for Wednesday, 28th July 2010 and Thursday, 17th February 
2011. 
 
Kingsbury and Kenton Area Consultative Forum 
 
Move meeting proposed for 8th February 2011 to Wednesday, 9th February 2011 
Move meeting proposed for 12th April 2011 to Tuesday, 26th April 2011 
 
Wembley Area Consultative Forum 
 
Move meeting proposed for 27th April 2011 to Tuesday, 12th April 2011 
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Willesden Area Consultative Forum 
 
Move meeting proposed for 7th July 2010 to Tuesday, 20th July 2010 
Move meeting proposed for 25th January 2011 to Wednesday, 19th January 2011 
 
Wembley Area Housing Board 
 
Propose meetings for Monday, 21st June 2010; Wednesday, 8th September 2010 
and Wednesday, 1st December 2010. 
 
 
Contact: Toby Howes, Democratic Services, Room 106, Brent Town Hall. Tel: 
020 8937 1307, e-mail: toby.howes@brent.gov.uk 
 
 
PETER GOSS 
DEMOCRATIC SERVICES MANAGER 


